	RRANTY DEED MTC 27683					
40000 .	JACK L. BENNETT AND JOYCE BENNETT, HUSBAND					
AND WIFE	Vol m9 2 Page 11787					
AND LAURIE J. MARTIN, HUSBAND AND WIFE the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey the certain real property, with the tenements, heredito situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and S	hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by <u>ANTHONY J. HAROIAN</u> <u>E AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY</u> , hereinafter called o unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:					
Lot 5 in Block 48 of BUENA VISTA ADD on file in the office of the County C	ITION, according to the official plat thereof Clerk of Kalmath County, Oregon, together with Avenue which inured thereto by Ordinance No. me M82 at Page 7457, Microfilm Records of Klamath					
"This instrument will not allow use of the propert Taws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this Scheck with the appropriate city or county planning d	그들과 방문에 친구들이 물건을 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그 가지는 것을 얻어야 하는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.					
1 1 1 Landa compare to and with said	antee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ed premises, free from all encumbrances execpt those and that					
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren and demands of all persons whomsoever, except thos The true and actual consideration paid for this	and that nises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims se claiming under the above described encumbrances. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>59,000.00</u> . udewothen property or walke given or promised which is the whole/ udewothen property or walke given or promised which is the whole/ terce between the symbols! if not applicable, should be deleted.					
parts of the consideration (indicate which). 1 (The sent	tence between the symbols, if not applicable, should be active.					
In construing this deed and where the context so changes shall be implied to make the provisions her In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	to requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical reof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. is instrument this $28th$ day of <u>May</u> , 19 92; signed and seal affixed by its officers that authorized thereto by					
order of its board of directors.	falle & Dunnitt					
STATE OF OREGON,) County of	Jack L. Bennett					
Personally appeared the above named Jack L. Bennett and Joyce Bennett	Joyce Bennett					
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.						
Before me: Judith & Caldurel STATE OF OREGON, County of) s The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the						
(Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 8-31-95	, 19, by, president, and by,					
ATTICAL SEAL	secretary of					
JUDITN L. CALDWELL NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 007236	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.					
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 31, 1995	Notary Public for Oregon					
Jack L. Bennett	STATE OF OREGON,					
Joyce Bennett	SS .					
C/O Klamath First Federal GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was artin received for record on thelst					
Anthony J. Haroian and Laurie J. Ma 238 W. Oregon Avenue	day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>92</u> ,					
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	GI 3:37 o'clock <u>P</u> M., and recorded in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>11787</u> or as file/reel number <u>45553</u> ,					
Atter moundag meun a: Klamath First Federal	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County					
2943 S. 6th St. Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 NAME. ADDRESS ZIP	affixed.					
Und a change is requested all us statements shall be sent to the following address. Klamath First Federal	<u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> <i>Recording Officer</i>					
<u>2943 S. 6th St.</u> <u>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603</u>	By Dauline Mullendore Deputy					
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	1 Fee \$30.00					

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	reclease	100		1. n.	
BUCH	7	v u	I FERIN	MIDE	יחעמי
	هلا السالية		The second s		P
2 1 5 CA 12	1.0.0		1. S. S. S. S.		4 C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C
			 A 1992 (2019) 	승규는 승규는 가슴을	10000

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY